LP2950/LP2951
ADJUSTABLE MICROPOWER VOLTAGE REGULATORS WITH SHUTDOWN
FEATURES
 Wide Input Range:up to 30 V
 Rated Output Current of 100 mA
 Low Dropout:380 mV (Typ) at 100 mA
 Low Quiescent Current:75 µA (Typ)

-Shutdown Capability
-Remote Sense Capability for Optimal Output Regulation and Accuracy
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LP2950Z-3.0 TO-92 LP2950-3.0 BAG 1000pcs/box
LP2950Z-3.3 TO-92 LP2950-3.3 BAG 1000pcs/box
LP2950Z-5.0 TO-92 LP2950-5.0 BAG 1000pcs/box
LP2951M-3.0/TR SOP-8 2951-3.0 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LP2951M-3.3/TR SOP-8 2951-3.3 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LP2951M-5.0/TR SOP-8 2951-5.0 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LP2951M-ADJ/TR SOP-8 2951-ADJ REEL 2500pcs/reel
TO-92
SOP-8
LP2950/LP2951